
Reynolds Lake Oconee Invitational
Hosted by Mercer University
Feb 21-23, 2020 | Greensboro, GA
Course: Reynolds Landing
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Round 3 Results - Sunday, February 23, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-6134

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Auburn 293 284 279 856 -8
2 Mercer U. 293 299 290 882 +18
3 East Carolina 303 294 296 893 +29
4 North Florida 307 295 294 896 +32
5 UNCW 303 303 297 903 +39

So Alabama 305 303 295 903 +39
7 Chattanooga 305 306 298 909 +45
8 S. Dak. St 311 307 306 924 +60
9 Daytona State 314 314 303 931 +67
10 ETSU 323 307 305 935 +71
11 Delaware 320 316 302 938 +74
12 Wofford 316 313 310 939 +75
13 Albany 334 316 319 969 +105
14 UNC Asheville 341 334 323 998 +134
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Auburn 293 284 279 856 -8
1 Megan Schofill 73 68 68 209 -7
T 3 Mychael O'Berry 71 71 72 214 -2
T 5 Kaleigh Telfer 76 72 67 215 -1
T 12 Elena Hualde 73 73 74 220 +4
T 17 Brooke Sansom 77 74 72 223 +7

2 Mercer U. 293 299 290 882 +18
T 9 Payton Schanen 71 77 71 219 +3
T 12 Carol Pyon 73 75 72 220 +4
16 Lauren Lighfritz 74 74 73 221 +5
T 21 Tracy Rodriguez 77 73 74 224 +8
T 28 Laila Hrindova 75 79 74 228 +12

3 East Carolina 303 294 296 893 +29
2 Dorthea Forbrigd 71 69 71 211 -5
T 9 Grace Yatawara 71 74 74 219 +3
T 35 Siranon Shoomee 78 74 78 230 +14
46 Kathryn Carson 83 77 75 235 +19
T 55 Caroline Hermes 84 80 76 240 +24

4 North Florida 307 295 294 896 +32
T 9 Sydney Shrader 72 70 77 219 +3
T 17 Teresa Conroy 77 73 73 223 +7
T 26 lissette davalos 78 77 72 227 +11
38 Mindy Herrick 81 78 72 231 +15
39 Daniela Gonzalez 80 75 77 232 +16

5 UNCW 303 303 297 903 +39
7 Thao My Nguyen 69 74 73 216 E
T 28 Rachael Mast 82 73 73 228 +12
T 33 Phu Khine 77 78 74 229 +13
T 35 Keri Kenkel 75 78 77 230 +14
71 Caroline Cahill 84 86 82 252 +36

T 5 So Alabama 305 303 295 903 +39
T 5 Siti Shaari 72 73 70 215 -1
T 17 Julie Hovland 74 76 73 223 +7
T 40 Belinda May 78 79 76 233 +17
T 48 Nele Mattner 83 75 79 237 +21
T 58 Caroline Berge 81 84 76 241 +25

7 Chattanooga 305 306 298 909 +45
T 24 Dorota Zalewska 75 77 74 226 +10
T 28 Esme Hamilton 77 74 77 228 +12
T 35 Maddy McDanel 83 75 72 230 +14
T 43 Kirsty Beckwith 76 83 75 234 +18
T 43 Rheagan Hall 77 80 77 234 +18

8 S. Dak. St 311 307 306 924 +60
T 17 Teresa Toscano 75 75 73 223 +7
T 26 Mia Seeman 81 73 73 227 +11
T 48 Sydney Bormann 78 78 81 237 +21
T 51 Cassidy Laidlaw 78 81 79 238 +22
63 Lani Potter 80 83 81 244 +28

9 Daytona State 314 314 303 931 +67
T 12 Symone Henriques 75 75 70 220 +4
T 40 Jessica Bailey 80 75 78 233 +17
47 Manon Donche-Gay 76 82 78 236 +20
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62 Sarah Scott 83 83 77 243 +27
T 66 Casey Sommer 87 82 80 249 +33

10 ETSU 323 307 305 935 +71
T 21 Tereza Melecka 78 75 71 224 +8
T 33 Warda Amira Rawof 75 81 73 229 +13
T 43 Kornbongkoat Sararat 86 74 74 234 +18
T 66 Rimsha Ijaz 85 77 87 249 +33
78 Parkha Ijaz 85 85 88 258 +42

11 Delaware 320 316 302 938 +74
T 24 Thita Sakulbunpanich 76 76 74 226 +10
T 28 Ariane Klotz 79 78 71 228 +12
T 51 Lene Sperling 83 78 77 238 +22
65 Lexi Dart 84 84 80 248 +32
T 72 Kylie Greulich 82 87 84 253 +37

12 Wofford 316 313 310 939 +75
T 12 Becca Earl 75 70 75 220 +4
T 40 Kristine Torralba 80 79 74 233 +17
T 55 Speedy Kent 80 81 79 240 +24
64 Lina Settelmayer 81 83 82 246 +30
75 Lindsey Hollis 86 86 82 254 +38

13 Albany 334 316 319 969 +105
T 55 Madison Walker 82 83 75 240 +24
T 58 Megan Henry 82 78 81 241 +25
T 58 Annika Espino 79 79 83 241 +25
70 Helga Einarsdottir 91 80 80 251 +35
76 Caroline Juillat 91 79 85 255 +39

14 UNC Asheville 341 334 323 998 +134
T 53 Adelyn Deery 82 82 75 239 +23
T 66 Linna Brooks 87 80 82 249 +33
T 72 Kellen Alsip 89 87 77 253 +37
77 Baylee Evans 83 85 89 257 +41
79 Janie Thomas 91 97 94 282 +66
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 3 Sara Mckevitt North Florida 74 65 75 214 -2
8 Kayley Marschke Auburn 77 73 68 218 +2
T 21 Julie McCarthy Auburn 75 77 72 224 +8
T 28 Maeve Rossi Rutgers 77 78 73 228 +12
T 48 Alex Kandolin S. Dak. St 85 79 73 237 +21
T 53 Leigha Devine Rutgers 81 79 79 239 +23
T 58 Eun Won Park Rutgers 81 78 82 241 +25
T 66 Carlota Garcia So Alabama 89 78 82 249 +33
T 72 Ankita Kedlaya ETSU 81 85 87 253 +37
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Auburn 293 284 279 856 -8
2 Mercer U. 293 299 290 882 +18
3 East Carolina 303 294 296 893 +29
4 North Florida 307 295 294 896 +32
5 UNCW 303 303 297 903 +39

So Alabama 305 303 295 903 +39
7 Chattanooga 305 306 298 909 +45
8 S. Dak. St 311 307 306 924 +60
9 Daytona State 314 314 303 931 +67
10 ETSU 323 307 305 935 +71
11 Delaware 320 316 302 938 +74
12 Wofford 316 313 310 939 +75
13 Albany 334 316 319 969 +105
14 UNC Asheville 341 334 323 998 +134

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Megan Schofill Auburn 73 68 68 209 -7
2 Dorthea Forbrigd East Carolina 71 69 71 211 -5
3 *Sara Mckevitt North Florida 74 65 75 214 -2

Mychael O'Berry Auburn 71 71 72 214 -2
5 Siti Shaari So Alabama 72 73 70 215 -1

Kaleigh Telfer Auburn 76 72 67 215 -1
7 Thao My Nguyen UNCW 69 74 73 216 E
8 *Kayley Marschke Auburn 77 73 68 218 +2
9 Sydney Shrader North Florida 72 70 77 219 +3

Grace Yatawara East Carolina 71 74 74 219 +3
Payton Schanen Mercer U. 71 77 71 219 +3

12 Becca Earl Wofford 75 70 75 220 +4
Symone Henriques Daytona State 75 75 70 220 +4
Elena Hualde Auburn 73 73 74 220 +4
Carol Pyon Mercer U. 73 75 72 220 +4

16 Lauren Lighfritz Mercer U. 74 74 73 221 +5
17 Julie Hovland So Alabama 74 76 73 223 +7

Teresa Toscano S. Dak. St 75 75 73 223 +7
Teresa Conroy North Florida 77 73 73 223 +7
Brooke Sansom Auburn 77 74 72 223 +7
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Round 3 Team Statistics - Sunday, February 23, 2020
PAR 3 SCORING

North Florida 2.70 -6
Mercer U. 2.95 -1
Auburn 2.95 -1
UNCW 2.95 -1
Wofford 2.95 -1
Daytona State 3.00 E
Chattanooga 3.05 +1
So Alabama 3.10 +2
S. Dak. St 3.20 +4
ETSU 3.25 +5
Rutgers 3.25 +3
East Carolina 3.35 +7
Delaware 3.35 +7
UNC Asheville 3.40 +8
Albany 3.55 +11
PAR 4 SCORING

Auburn 4.02 +1
So Alabama 4.14 +7
Mercer U. 4.16 +8
East Carolina 4.20 +10
Chattanooga 4.28 +14
UNCW 4.30 +15
North Florida 4.34 +17
Delaware 4.36 +18
S. Dak. St 4.38 +19
Daytona State 4.38 +19
ETSU 4.42 +21
Rutgers 4.43 +13
Wofford 4.62 +31
Albany 4.62 +31
UNC Asheville 4.74 +37
PAR 5 SCORING

Auburn 4.65 -7
Mercer U. 4.85 -3
East Carolina 4.85 -3
Chattanooga 5.00 E
North Florida 5.00 E
Delaware 5.05 +1
Wofford 5.10 +2
Albany 5.10 +2
Rutgers 5.17 +2
S. Dak. St 5.20 +4
Daytona State 5.20 +4
So Alabama 5.25 +5
UNCW 5.25 +5
ETSU 5.35 +7
UNC Asheville 5.60 +12
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EAGLES

East Carolina 1
BIRDIES

Auburn 22
So Alabama 15
North Florida 15
Mercer U. 13
ETSU 10
Chattanooga 10
S. Dak. St 10
Daytona State 10
Wofford 10
UNCW 9
East Carolina 7
Albany 7
Delaware 7
Rutgers 6
UNC Asheville 4
PARS

Mercer U. 61
Chattanooga 61
East Carolina 61
UNCW 56
Auburn 56
Delaware 56
Daytona State 55
North Florida 54
So Alabama 52
Wofford 47
ETSU 46
S. Dak. St 45
UNC Asheville 40
Albany 39
Rutgers 27
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Round 3 Results - Sunday, February 23, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-6134

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

1 Megan Schofill Auburn -4 F -7 73 68 68 209
2 Dorthea Forbrigd East Carolina -1 F -5 71 69 71 211

T3 *Sara Mckevitt North Florida +3 F -2 74 65 75 214
T3 Mychael O'Berry Auburn E F -2 71 71 72 214
T5 Siti Shaari So Alabama -2 F -1 72 73 70 215
T5 Kaleigh Telfer Auburn -5 F -1 76 72 67 215
7 Thao My Nguyen UNCW +1 F E 69 74 73 216
8 *Kayley Marschke Auburn -4 F +2 77 73 68 218

T9 Sydney Shrader North Florida +5 F +3 72 70 77 219
T9 Grace Yatawara East Carolina +2 F +3 71 74 74 219
T9 Payton Schanen Mercer U. -1 F +3 71 77 71 219

T12 Becca Earl Wofford +3 F +4 75 70 75 220
T12 Symone Henriques Daytona State -2 F +4 75 75 70 220
T12 Elena Hualde Auburn +2 F +4 73 73 74 220
T12 Carol Pyon Mercer U. E F +4 73 75 72 220
16 Lauren Lighfritz Mercer U. +1 F +5 74 74 73 221

T17 Julie Hovland So Alabama +1 F +7 74 76 73 223
T17 Teresa Toscano S. Dak. St +1 F +7 75 75 73 223
T17 Teresa Conroy North Florida +1 F +7 77 73 73 223
T17 Brooke Sansom Auburn E F +7 77 74 72 223
T21 *Julie McCarthy Auburn E F +8 75 77 72 224
T21 Tereza Melecka ETSU -1 F +8 78 75 71 224
T21 Tracy Rodriguez Mercer U. +2 F +8 77 73 74 224
T24 Thita Sakulbunpanich Delaware +2 F +10 76 76 74 226
T24 Dorota Zalewska Chattanooga +2 F +10 75 77 74 226
T26 Mia Seeman S. Dak. St +1 F +11 81 73 73 227
T26 lissette davalos North Florida E F +11 78 77 72 227
T28 Laila Hrindova Mercer U. +2 F +12 75 79 74 228
T28 Ariane Klotz Delaware -1 F +12 79 78 71 228
T28 *Maeve Rossi Rutgers +1 F +12 77 78 73 228
T28 Esme Hamilton Chattanooga +5 F +12 77 74 77 228
T28 Rachael Mast UNCW +1 F +12 82 73 73 228
T33 Warda Amira Rawof ETSU +1 F +13 75 81 73 229
T33 Phu Khine UNCW +2 F +13 77 78 74 229
T35 Siranon Shoomee East Carolina +6 F +14 78 74 78 230
T35 Keri Kenkel UNCW +5 F +14 75 78 77 230
T35 Maddy McDanel Chattanooga E F +14 83 75 72 230
38 Mindy Herrick North Florida E F +15 81 78 72 231
39 Daniela Gonzalez North Florida +5 F +16 80 75 77 232

T40 Belinda May So Alabama +4 F +17 78 79 76 233
T40 Kristine Torralba Wofford +2 F +17 80 79 74 233
T40 Jessica Bailey Daytona State +6 F +17 80 75 78 233
T43 Rheagan Hall Chattanooga +5 F +18 77 80 77 234
T43 Kirsty Beckwith Chattanooga +3 F +18 76 83 75 234
T43 Kornbongkoat Sararat ETSU +2 F +18 86 74 74 234
46 Kathryn Carson East Carolina +3 F +19 83 77 75 235
47 Manon Donche-Gay Daytona State +6 F +20 76 82 78 236

T48 Nele Mattner So Alabama +7 F +21 83 75 79 237
T48 *Alex Kandolin S. Dak. St +1 F +21 85 79 73 237
T48 Sydney Bormann S. Dak. St +9 F +21 78 78 81 237
T51 Lene Sperling Delaware +5 F +22 83 78 77 238
T51 Cassidy Laidlaw S. Dak. St +7 F +22 78 81 79 238
T53 *Leigha Devine Rutgers +7 F +23 81 79 79 239
T53 Adelyn Deery UNC Asheville +3 F +23 82 82 75 239
T55 Caroline Hermes East Carolina +4 F +24 84 80 76 240
T55 Speedy Kent Wofford +7 F +24 80 81 79 240
T55 Madison Walker Albany +3 F +24 82 83 75 240
T58 Annika Espino Albany +11 F +25 79 79 83 241
T58 Megan Henry Albany +9 F +25 82 78 81 241
T58 *Eun Won Park Rutgers +10 F +25 81 78 82 241
T58 Caroline Berge So Alabama +4 F +25 81 84 76 241
62 Sarah Scott Daytona State +5 F +27 83 83 77 243
63 Lani Potter S. Dak. St +9 F +28 80 83 81 244
64 Lina Settelmayer Wofford +10 F +30 81 83 82 246
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Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 R3 Total

65 Lexi Dart Delaware +8 F +32 84 84 80 248
T66 *Carlota Garcia So Alabama +10 F +33 89 78 82 249
T66 Casey Sommer Daytona State +8 F +33 87 82 80 249
T66 Rimsha Ijaz ETSU +15 F +33 85 77 87 249
T66 Linna Brooks UNC Asheville +10 F +33 87 80 82 249
70 Helga Einarsdottir Albany +8 F +35 91 80 80 251
71 Caroline Cahill UNCW +10 F +36 84 86 82 252

T72 Kellen Alsip UNC Asheville +5 F +37 89 87 77 253
T72 Kylie Greulich Delaware +12 F +37 82 87 84 253
T72 *Ankita Kedlaya ETSU +15 F +37 81 85 87 253
75 Lindsey Hollis Wofford +10 F +38 86 86 82 254
76 Caroline Juillat Albany +13 F +39 91 79 85 255
77 Baylee Evans UNC Asheville +17 F +41 83 85 89 257
78 Parkha Ijaz ETSU +16 F +42 85 85 88 258
79 Janie Thomas UNC Asheville +22 F +66 91 97 94 282
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Round 3 Player Statistics - Sunday, February 23, 2020

PAR 3 SCORING

Teresa Conroy North Florida 2.50 -2
Sydney Shrader North Florida 2.50 -2
Brooke Sansom Auburn 2.50 -2
Kornbongkoat Sararat ETSU 2.50 -2
Maeve Rossi Rutgers 2.50 -2
Symone Henriques Daytona State 2.75 -1
Casey Sommer Daytona State 2.75 -1
Kayley Marschke Auburn 2.75 -1
lissette davalos North Florida 2.75 -1
Rachael Mast UNCW 2.75 -1
Phu Khine UNCW 2.75 -1
Belinda May So Alabama 2.75 -1
Daniela Gonzalez North Florida 2.75 -1
Mia Seeman S. Dak. St 2.75 -1
Maddy McDanel Chattanooga 2.75 -1

PAR 4 SCORING

Kaleigh Telfer Auburn 3.70 -3
Siti Shaari So Alabama 3.80 -2
Tereza Melecka ETSU 3.80 -2
Julie McCarthy Auburn 3.90 -1
Payton Schanen Mercer U. 3.90 -1
Kayley Marschke Auburn 3.90 -1
Mychael O'Berry Auburn 3.90 -1
Symone Henriques Daytona State 3.90 -1
Alex Kandolin S. Dak. St 3.90 -1
Megan Schofill Auburn 3.90 -1
Grace Yatawara East Carolina 4.00 E
Thao My Nguyen UNCW 4.00 E
Rachael Mast UNCW 4.00 E
Thita Sakulbunpanich Delaware 4.10 +1
Belinda May So Alabama 4.10 +1

PAR 5 SCORING

Maddy McDanel Chattanooga 4.50 -2
Kaleigh Telfer Auburn 4.50 -2
Megan Schofill Auburn 4.50 -2
Caroline Hermes East Carolina 4.50 -2
Kristine Torralba Wofford 4.50 -2
Brooke Sansom Auburn 4.50 -2
Kayley Marschke Auburn 4.50 -2
Ariane Klotz Delaware 4.50 -2
Dorthea Forbrigd East Carolina 4.50 -2
Maeve Rossi Rutgers 4.75 -1
Sydney Shrader North Florida 4.75 -1
Julie Hovland So Alabama 4.75 -1
Teresa Conroy North Florida 4.75 -1
Phu Khine UNCW 4.75 -1
Mindy Herrick North Florida 4.75 -1
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EAGLES

Dorthea Forbrigd East Carolina 1

BIRDIES

Kaleigh Telfer Auburn 7
Siti Shaari So Alabama 6
Brooke Sansom Auburn 5
Teresa Conroy North Florida 5
Megan Schofill Auburn 5
Tracy Rodriguez Mercer U. 4
Maeve Rossi Rutgers 4
Kayley Marschke Auburn 4
Sydney Shrader North Florida 4
Phu Khine UNCW 4
Belinda May So Alabama 4
Teresa Toscano S. Dak. St 4
Symone Henriques Daytona State 3
Mindy Herrick North Florida 3
Casey Sommer Daytona State 3

PARS

Dorota Zalewska Chattanooga 16
Dorthea Forbrigd East Carolina 16
Julie Hovland So Alabama 16
lissette davalos North Florida 15
Payton Schanen Mercer U. 15
Adelyn Deery UNC Asheville 15
Mindy Herrick North Florida 14
Symone Henriques Daytona State 14
Kayley Marschke Auburn 14
Grace Yatawara East Carolina 14
Alex Kandolin S. Dak. St 13
Thao My Nguyen UNCW 13
Ariane Klotz Delaware 13
Rachael Mast UNCW 13
Tereza Melecka ETSU 13
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Course Statistics
Round 3 - Reynolds Landing

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 366 4 44 30 1 4.35 4 366 1
2 5 490 19 45 14 1 1 4.97 5 490 2
3 3 135 9 53 16 1 3.11 3 135 3
4 4 341 10 41 25 3 4.27 4 341 4
5 4 345 13 44 12 10 1 4.27 4 345 5
6 5 478 6 51 20 2 1 5.24 5 478 6
7 3 155 9 57 11 2 1 3.09 3 155 7
8 4 360 6 46 25 2 4.29 4 360 8
9 4 371 6 48 18 7 4.33 4 371 9
10 4 343 6 48 18 7 1 4.34 4 343 10
11 3 148 15 37 23 4 3.20 3 148 11
12 4 388 4 28 40 7 4.63 4 388 12
13 4 343 10 49 20 4.13 4 343 13
14 5 497 3 59 13 4 2 5.28 5 497 14
15 4 366 3 30 29 17 5 4.82 4 366 15
16 5 478 1 19 44 13 2 4.95 5 478 16
17 3 160 15 42 19 3 3.13 3 160 17
18 4 370 11 54 11 3 1 4.09 4 370 18

Round 2 - Reynolds Landing

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 366 4 49 23 3 1 4.34 4 366 1
2 5 490 4 45 25 5 5.39 5 490 2
3 3 135 4 56 13 6 1 3.28 3 135 3
4 4 341 1 8 34 33 3 4.37 4 341 4
5 4 345 11 42 19 7 3 4.32 4 345 5
6 5 478 15 43 16 5 1 5.15 5 478 6
7 3 155 8 50 18 3 1 3.22 3 155 7
8 4 360 4 50 19 6 3 4.38 4 360 8
9 4 371 2 42 27 8 2 4.58 4 371 9
10 4 343 4 59 12 4 1 4.22 4 343 10
11 3 148 11 41 25 2 3.23 3 148 11
12 4 388 2 32 35 10 3 4.72 4 388 12
13 4 343 4 49 21 5 4.34 4 343 13
14 5 497 12 46 18 3 5.15 5 497 14
15 4 366 3 33 32 11 2 4.67 4 366 15
16 5 478 9 44 20 6 5.29 5 478 16
17 3 160 7 53 17 2 3.18 3 160 17
18 4 370 14 51 11 3 4.04 4 370 18



Reynolds Lake Oconee Invitational
Hosted by Mercer University
Feb 21-23, 2020 | Greensboro, GA
Course: Reynolds Landing

2

Round 1 - Reynolds Landing

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 366 4 35 37 3 1 4.51 4 366 1
2 5 490 11 51 12 5 5.14 5 490 2
3 3 135 4 54 17 4 2 3.29 3 135 3
4 4 341 11 41 23 4 2 4.32 4 341 4
5 4 345 6 33 24 16 3 4.68 4 345 5
6 5 478 1 5 43 23 7 1 5.39 5 478 6
7 3 155 11 43 19 6 4 3.32 3 155 7
8 4 360 3 45 27 4 3 4.47 4 360 8
9 4 371 1 48 25 5 2 4.47 4 371 9
10 4 343 7 53 17 3 1 4.21 4 343 10
11 3 148 4 37 30 9 3.55 3 148 11
12 4 388 14 43 21 2 4.14 4 388 12
13 4 343 4 39 24 13 2 4.61 4 343 13
14 5 497 4 47 24 5 2 5.40 5 497 14
15 4 366 4 25 42 9 1 4.72 4 366 15
16 5 478 7 42 22 8 3 5.43 5 478 16
17 3 160 4 45 25 5 1 3.41 3 160 17
18 4 370 6 48 19 7 2 4.38 4 370 18


